
Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

479 Only A Glamour Girl Shiang-Fei Sim Germany 1 1 5 1

460 A Krymsun Career Valerie Elisabeth BartholatusGermany 5 2 1 5

492 Starz Go Blue Tanja Horak Switzerland 3 5 3 3

411 Ros Dee N Nite Louise Nilsson Denmark 2 6 7 2

393 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett OswaldGermany 4 3 4 7

161 Milestogobforeisleep Betty Edwards United Kingdom 6 4 6 6

185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Germany 7 7 2 9

403 Chipandale Deborah Haase Germany 9 11 12 4

316 Techniques Starlight Meike Werkmann Germany 10 8 9 8

370 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany 12 15 8 10

436 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France 13 9 13 12

307 For Green Eyes Only Andrea Van Dijen Netherlands 8 14 14 15

462 Get Dressed Diana Suetterlin Germany 11 10 15 14

145 Am I Not Hot Liesl De Rocker Belgium 15 12 10 0

203 Rey Pine Chex Nicole Gellerstad Switzerland 14 13 11 13

228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany 0 0 0 11

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Hunter under Saddle Amateur

sponsored by



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

479 Only A Glamour Girl Shiang-Fei Sim Germany 120 120 66 120 426

460 A Krymsun Career Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 66 105 120 66 357

492 Starz Go Blue Tanja Horak Switzerland 91 66 91 91 339

411 Ros Dee N Nite Louise Nilsson Denmark 105 55 45 105 310

393 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 78 91 78 45 292

161 Milestogobforeisleep Betty Edwards United Kingdom 55 78 55 55 243

185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Germany 45 45 105 28 223

403 Chipandale Deborah Haase Germany 28 15 10 78 131

316 Techniques Starlight Meike Werkmann Germany 21 36 28 36 121

370 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany 10 1 36 21 68

436 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France 6 28 6 10 50

307 For Green Eyes Only Andrea Van Dijen Netherlands 36 3 3 1 43

462 Get Dressed Diana Suetterlin Germany 15 21 1 3 40

145 Am I Not Hot Liesl De Rocker Belgium 1 10 21 0 32

203 Rey Pine Chex Nicole Gellerstad Switzerland 3 6 15 6 30

228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany 0 0 0 15 15

Finalisten

Hunter under Saddle Amateur
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